89
Level access
Infinity Trays
To create the ultimate modern minimalist look
Roman introduce the Infinity Tray range which is
available in the choice of a matt or gloss finish.
Our Infinity Trays offer a breakthrough in
technology as they can be installed straight to
joists so that once the floor tiles are laid it creates
level entry access into the shower area.
Manufactured from Roman Stone, the Infinity
Trays are strong and durable. They achieve their
level access feature due to them being only 40mm
nominal height. This product provides the added
reassurance of a tray, with the minimalist design
and level access of a wetroom. The flawless
styling of the Infinity Trays has been designed with
a single angle flow to the waste. The waste is
suitable for power shower systems and carries
away 25 litres of water per minute. This exclusive
chic look is completed with a stylish load bearing
solid surface waste cover which still allows access
to the waste for cleaning.
Specifications:
Ultra low profile
Gloss or Matt finish available in white
Shimmer options in gloss only
Manufactured using Roman Stone Solid Surface Technology
One angle of slope to waste to maximise flow rating
Fast flow waste included, fully concealed with solid surface cover piece
Due to the nature of the product water integrity cannot be guaranteed when fitting
with a wetroom panel. Please consult your installer.
Black Shimmer White shimmer Grey Shimmer
Grey Shimmer
Shimmer Trays
Launch August 2014
Exclusive additions to our Infinity Tray collection are original low
level shower trays, featuring a stunning shimmer finish. These
unique additions include a radiant black, glittering grey and
twinkling white shimmer finishes.
90
1000 x 800mm
1200 x 900mm
1400 x 900mm
1600 x 800mm
900 x 900mm Quadrant
Code Size (mm) Colour Finish £ ex vat £ inc vat
RECTANGLE
IA108 1000 x 800 White Matt £300.00 £360.00
IAG108 1000 x 800 White Gloss £320.83 £385.00
IAG108B 1000 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss £404.17 £485.00
IAG108W 1000 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss £404.17 £485.00
IAG108G 1000 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss £404.17 £485.00
IA128 1200 x 800 White Matt £337.50 £405.00
IAG128 1200 x 800 White Gloss £358.33 £430.00
IAG128B 1200 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss £441.67 £530.00
IAG128W 1200 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss £441.67 £530.00
IAG128G 1200 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss £441.67 £530.00
IA129 1200 x 900 White Matt £350.00 £420.00
IAG129 1200 x 900 White Gloss £370.83 £445.00
IAG129B 1200 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss £454.17 £545.00
IAG129W 1200 x 900 Shimmer White Gloss £454.17 £545.00
IAG129G 1200 x 900 Shimmer Grey Gloss £454.17 £545.00
IA149 1400 x 900 White Matt £387.50 £465.00
IAG149 1400 x 900 White Gloss £408.33 £490.00
IAG149B 1400 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss £491.67 £590.00
IAG149W 1400 x 900 Shimmer White Gloss £491.67 £590.00
IAG149G 1400 x 900 Shimmer Grey Gloss £491.67 £590.00
IA168 1600 x 800 White Matt £400.00 £480.00
IAG168 1600 x 800 White Gloss £420.83 £505.00
IAG168B 1600 x 800 Shimmer Black Gloss £504.17 £605.00
IAG168W 1600 x 800 Shimmer White Gloss £504.17 £605.00
IAG168G 1600 x 800 Shimmer Grey Gloss £504.17 £605.00
QUADRANT
IA9Q 900 x 900 White Matt £287.50 £345.00
IAG9Q 900 x 900 White Gloss £308.330 £370.00
IAG9QB 900 x 900 Shimmer Black Gloss £391.67 £470.00
IAG9QW 900 x 900 Shimmer White Gloss £391.67 £470.00
IAG9QG 900 x 900 Shimmer Grey Gloss £391.67 £470.00
Level access
Infinity Trays
1200 x 800mm